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ARCHIVAL FLORALS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Wainscott Floral 278.00frFRL118 R
Francoise Bouquet 278.00frFRL2517 R
Joelle Ticking 205.00frFRL5004 R
Annick Ticking 192.00frFRL5005 R
Pomponio Sheer 252.00frFRL5010 R
Tallulah Floral 281.00frFRL5040 R
Stepping Stone Paisley 193.00frFRL5042 R
Shell Beach Batik 193.00frFRL5043 R
Pillar Point Floral 238.00frFRL5044 R
Adelaide Sheer - previously known as: Imari
Paisley Sheer

313.00frFRL5048 R

Colombier Stripe 193.00frFRL5049 R
Eliza Floral 207.00frFRL5146 R
Beach Road Dhurrie Stripe 192.00frFRL5187 R
Garland Stripe 172.00frFRL5203 R
Hathersage Floral 282.00frFRL5206 R
Missouri Floral 243.00frFRL5213 R
Washington Floral 263.00frFRL5231 R
Jardin Floral 273.00frFRL5238 R

ARCHIVAL TRAVELER

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Ice House Stripe - previously known as: Ice
House Strip

277.00frFRL123 R

Cornelius Velvet 443.00frFRL2641 R
Beauvais Grain Sack 268.00frFRL5003 R
Adrien Stripe 192.00frFRL5008 R
Bacara Leopard 265.00frFRL5017 R
Terranea Zebra 265.00frFRL5019 R
Standen Stripe 362.00frFRL5117 R
Tack House Stripe 219.00frFRL5137 R
Twinfalls Stripe 242.00frFRL5138 R
Zuni Stripe 242.00frFRL5140 R
Main Lodge Rug 272.00frFRL5145 R
New Blue Mesa Stripe 303.00frFRL5216 R
Old Taddington 596.00frFRL5217 R
Santa Ysabel Stripe 252.00frFRL5221 R

Canyon Stripe - previously known as:
Turkana Rug Stripe

252.00frFRL5227 R

BLUE BOOK

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Calvados Ticking 291.00frFRL2420 R
Gaston Stripe 293.00frFRL2610 R
Flint Hill Stripe 223.00frFRL2626 R
Atelier Linen 251.00frFRL5002 R
Bungalow Stripe 192.00frFRL5006 R
Amelot Ticking 192.00frFRL5009 R
Barberry Damask - previously known as:
Pigalle Batik

239.00frFRL5013 R

Batchelder Ticking 183.00frFRL5041 R
Wharf Road Ticking 156.00frFRL5052 R
Dudley Glen Plaid 237.00frFRL5062 R
Arista Floral - previously known as: Kotori
Floral

260.00frFRL5092 R

Cambiata Plaid - previously known as:
Ryokan Plaid

237.00frFRL5096 R

Featherbed Stripe - previously known as:
Nikko Stripe

237.00frFRL5098 R

Adrian Floral - previously known as: Kaizu
Floral

249.00frFRL5100 R

Down Easter Boats 204.00frFRL5111 R
Florence Linen Damask 201.00frFRL5120 R
Wyatt Check 242.00frFRL5139 R
Arietta Paisley - previously known as:
Mandan Paisley

207.00frFRL5141 R

Gunnison Hopsack 207.00frFRL5142 R
Willa Star Jacquard 183.00frFRL5149 R
Addison Denim 132.00frFRL5182 R
Allie Blockprint 152.00frFRL5183 R
Blue Grotto Embroidery 323.00frFRL5190 R
Carleigh Embroidered Ticking 282.00frFRL5192 R
Cerro Stripe 162.00frFRL5193 R
Delphine Embroidery 384.00frFRL5197 R
Belton Floral - previously known as: Nakuru
Floral

203.00frFRL5215 R

Tonya Floral 243.00frFRL5223 R
Birchwood Paisley 243.00frFRL5241 R
Phebe Ticking 232.00frFRL5250 R
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DORSET GARDEN

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Bramhall Garden 245.00frFRL5038 R
Florence Linen Damask 201.00frFRL5120 R
Wexford 263.00frFRL5234 R
Marlowe Floral Silk 526.00frFRL5239 R
Norbury Stripe 240.00frFRL5257 R
Chatham Damask 425.00frFRL5265 R
Farnham Plaid 280.00frFRL5293 R
Arbor Stripe 270.00frFRL5294 R
Bird Vine Matelasse 240.00frFRL5295 R
Gosford Rug 230.00frFRL5296 R
Climbing Rose Damask 270.00frFRL5297 R
Henrietta Sheer 300.00frFRL5298 R
Apsley House Embroidery 300.00frFRL5299 R
Ladies Day Blockprint 575.00frFRL5300 R
Espalier 260.00frFRL5301 R
Alcea Floral 260.00frFRL5302 R
Glenview Paisley 320.00frFRL5303 R
Crossways Stripe 270.00frFRL5304 R
Clotilde Moire 210.00frFRL5305 R
Ambleside Embroidery 250.00frFRL5306 R

HABERDASHERY

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Eamon Tattersall 221.00frFRL5160 R
Walmer Tweed 227.00frFRL5172 R
Stoneleigh Herringbone 174.00frFRL5173 R
Ashby Stripe 198.00frFRL5178 R
Barit Glen Plaid - previously known as:
Wessex Glen Plaid

279.00frFRL5232 R

Doublebrook Plaid 221.00frFRL5242 R
Geffrye Herringbone 250.00frFRL5244 R
Topcoat 490.00frFRL5279 R
Sartorial 490.00frFRL5280 R
Winthrop Paisley 299.00frFRL5281 R

HIGHLAND WOOL

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Highland Wool 192.00frFRL5166 R

LINEN LIBRARY

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Riding Velvet - previously known as: English
Riding Velvet

203.00frFRL5161 R

Highland Wool 192.00frFRL5166 R
Classic Linen 192.00frFRL5180 R
Pebbled Linen 253.00frFRL5181 R

MEMO ONLY

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Palladian Velvet - previously known as:
Palace Silk Velvet

791.00frFRL5171 R

Caramoor Paisley 919.00frFRL5177 R
Benedetta Tweed 263.00frFRL5243 R
Greystone Ottoman 293.00frFRL5245 R
Pacheteau Tweed 203.00frFRL5246 R

MODERN GRASSWEAVES

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Baileyana 425.00frPRL5080 -
Koa Chevron 425.00frPRL5081 -
Jute Weave 425.00frPRL5082 -
Maslin Weave 425.00frPRL5083 -
Britton Silk 1,355.00frPRL5084 -
Lantana Weave 565.00frPRL5085 -
Seagrass Weave 425.00frPRL5087 -
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NEUTRAL BOOK

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Culham Weave 302.00frFRL2241 R
Miramont Wool Paisley 327.00frFRL2513 R
Egerton Pinstripe 311.00frFRL2605 R
Cornelius Velvet 443.00frFRL2641 R
Annaliese Floral 252.00frFRL5015 R
Arcade Weave - previously known as:
Encanto Weave

239.00frFRL5025 R

Riverbed Stripe 222.00frFRL5030 R
Millard Herringbone 213.00frFRL5078 R
Artesia Velvet 300.00frFRL5085 R
Houghton Damask 261.00frFRL5118 R
Florence Linen Damask 201.00frFRL5120 R
Arietta Paisley - previously known as:
Mandan Paisley

207.00frFRL5141 R

Imogene Sheer 306.00frFRL5150 R
Eamon Tattersall 221.00frFRL5160 R
New Regency 289.00frFRL5170 R
Stoneleigh Herringbone 174.00frFRL5173 R
Carleigh Embroidered Ticking 282.00frFRL5192 R
Colonnade Metallic 293.00frFRL5194 R
Finsbury Damask 263.00frFRL5200 R
Flannel Velvet 213.00frFRL5201 R
Hawksmoor Diamond 269.00frFRL5207 R
Linen Velvet 240.00frFRL5210 R
Monteagle Stripe 273.00frFRL5214 R
Patina Velvet 252.00frFRL5219 R
Skyline Herringbone 313.00frFRL5222 R
Burgao - previously known as: Trade Route
Silk

476.00frFRL5224 R

Tristan Linen Velvet 343.00frFRL5226 R
Arum Weave - previously known as: Valais
Weave

303.00frFRL5229 R

Vintage Ashfield Floral 243.00frFRL5230 R
Barit Glen Plaid - previously known as:
Wessex Glen Plaid

279.00frFRL5232 R

Westcliff Tattersall 154.00frFRL5233 R
Zia Snakeskin 282.00frFRL5237 R
Marlowe Floral Silk 526.00frFRL5239 R
Geffrye Herringbone 250.00frFRL5244 R

PALAZZO COLLECTION

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Brimfield Plaid 266.00frFRL009 R
Doncaster Tartan 272.00frFRL5058 R
Breacon Plaid 322.00frFRL5153 R
Tarleton Damask 434.00frFRL5154 R
Sheppard Plaid 238.00frFRL5155 R
Campbell Floral 314.00frFRL5157 R
McLain Tattersall 238.00frFRL5159 R
Eamon Tattersall 221.00frFRL5160 R
Riding Velvet - previously known as: English
Riding Velvet

203.00frFRL5161 R

Jermyn Wool Velvet 299.00frFRL5162 R
Galloway Shetland Plaid 275.00frFRL5163 R
Harrison Corduroy 307.00frFRL5164 R
Buckthorn Paisley - previously known as:
Hunting Manor Paisley

545.00frFRL5167 R

Ian Plaid 323.00frFRL5168 R
Aracari Damask - previously known as:
Tarangire Damask

406.00frFRL5169 R

Walmer Tweed 227.00frFRL5172 R
Stoneleigh Herringbone 174.00frFRL5173 R
Edgemont Corduroy 290.00frFRL5175 R
Ashby Stripe 198.00frFRL5178 R
Bartlett Zebra 366.00frFRL5186 R
Old Taddington 596.00frFRL5217 R
Wexford 263.00frFRL5234 R

PARK ROW

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Coco De Mer 270.00frFRL5074 R
Jermyn Wool Velvet 299.00frFRL5162 R
New Regency 289.00frFRL5170 R
Edgemont Corduroy 290.00frFRL5175 R
Ashby Stripe 198.00frFRL5178 R
Bartlett Zebra 366.00frFRL5186 R
Barit Glen Plaid - previously known as:
Wessex Glen Plaid

279.00frFRL5232 R

Westcliff Tattersall 154.00frFRL5233 R
Lorillard Stripe 210.00frFRL5254 R
Marais Raffia 270.00frFRL5258 R
Henri 290.00frFRL5259 R
Astor Velvet 405.00frFRL5261 R
L Oasis 260.00frFRL5262 R
Pablo 270.00frFRL5263 R
Chatham Damask 425.00frFRL5265 R

RIDING VELVET - PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS: ENGLISH
RIDING VELVET

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Riding Velvet - previously known as: English
Riding Velvet

203.00frFRL5161 R
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SALONE BOHEME

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Baltard Weave 175.00frFRL5029 R
Adrian Floral - previously known as: Kaizu
Floral

249.00frFRL5100 R

Campbell Floral 314.00frFRL5157 R
New Regency 289.00frFRL5170 R
Stoneleigh Herringbone 174.00frFRL5173 R
Hawksmoor Diamond 269.00frFRL5207 R
Linen Velvet 240.00frFRL5210 R
Denis Tattersall 230.00frFRL5252 R
Salonnieres Damask 335.00frFRL5253 R
Lorillard Stripe 210.00frFRL5254 R
Fleurus Damask 375.00frFRL5255 R
Lambert Corduroy 105.00frFRL5256 R
Norbury Stripe 240.00frFRL5257 R

SIGNATURE AMAGANSETT

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Gardiner's Bay Floral 269.00frFRL079 R
Wainscott Floral 278.00frFRL118 R

SIGNATURE ARTISAN LOFT

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Rivington Patchwork 364.00frFRL2627 R
Arista Floral - previously known as: Kotori
Floral

260.00frFRL5092 R

Augustine Floral 225.00frFRL5093 R
Sakai Floral 246.00frFRL5094 R
Cambiata Plaid - previously known as:
Ryokan Plaid

237.00frFRL5096 R

Featherbed Stripe - previously known as:
Nikko Stripe

237.00frFRL5098 R

Adrian Floral - previously known as: Kaizu
Floral

249.00frFRL5100 R

Gamble Stripe 392.00frFRL5105 R

SIGNATURE ASHDOWN MANOR

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Ashfield Floral Voile 235.00frFRL2238 R
Buckland Weave 282.00frFRL2240 R
Culham Weave 302.00frFRL2241 R
Ardlington Velvet 329.00frFRL2244 R
Wroxton Damask 305.00frFRL2249 R

SIGNATURE BLACK PALMS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Mellon Linen 229.00frFRL2620 R
Bacara Leopard 265.00frFRL5017 R
Terranea Zebra 265.00frFRL5019 R
Arcade Weave - previously known as:
Encanto Weave

239.00frFRL5025 R

Hampton Beach Jute 205.00frFRL5028 R
Riverbed Stripe 222.00frFRL5030 R
Auberge Sheer 168.00frFRL5033 R

SIGNATURE CLASSICS COAST

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Wainscott Floral 278.00frFRL118 R



P41

SIGNATURE CLASSICS COASTAL COORDINATES

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Averill Ticking Stripe 221.00frFRL064 R
Cedar Point Stripe 235.00frFRL069 R
Saybrook Check 156.00frFRL110 R
Shipton Stripe 176.00frFRL111 R

SIGNATURE CLASSICS COUNTRY

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Brimfield Plaid 266.00frFRL009 R
Wainscott Floral 278.00frFRL118 R

SIGNATURE CLASSICS COUNTRY COORDINATES

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Averill Ticking Stripe 221.00frFRL064 R
Cedar Point Stripe 235.00frFRL069 R
Derbyshire Ticking 145.00frFRL074 R
Greenport Stripe 152.00frFRL080 R
Pondview Ticking Stripe 210.00frFRL102 R
Saybrook Check 156.00frFRL110 R
Shipton Stripe 176.00frFRL111 R
Westlake Plaid 188.00frFRL121 R

SIGNATURE CLASSICS FABRIC I

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Brimfield Plaid 266.00frFRL009 R

SIGNATURE CLASSICS FABRIC IV

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Brimfield Plaid 266.00frFRL009 R

SIGNATURE COUNTRY & COAST

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Brimfield Plaid 266.00frFRL009 R
Wainscott Floral 278.00frFRL118 R
Ice House Stripe - previously known as: Ice
House Strip

277.00frFRL123 R

Walker Pinstripe 274.00frFRL125 R
Eastpoint Ticking 154.00frFRL134 R

SIGNATURE ELIZABETH STREET

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Atelier Linen 251.00frFRL5002 R
Beauvais Grain Sack 268.00frFRL5003 R
Joelle Ticking 205.00frFRL5004 R
Annick Ticking 192.00frFRL5005 R
Bungalow Stripe 192.00frFRL5006 R
Genevieve Patchwork 311.00frFRL5007 R
Adrien Stripe 192.00frFRL5008 R
Amelot Ticking 192.00frFRL5009 R
Pomponio Sheer 252.00frFRL5010 R
Barberry Damask - previously known as:
Pigalle Batik

239.00frFRL5013 R

Annaliese Floral 252.00frFRL5015 R

SIGNATURE HALF MOON BAY

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Pomponio Sheer 252.00frFRL5010 R
Stepping Stone Paisley 193.00frFRL5042 R
Shell Beach Batik 193.00frFRL5043 R
Pillar Point Floral 238.00frFRL5044 R
Ashfield Bay Floral 227.00frFRL5045 R
Turtle Cove Shell Sheer 169.00frFRL5047 R
Adelaide Sheer - previously known as: Imari
Paisley Sheer

313.00frFRL5048 R

Colombier Stripe 193.00frFRL5049 R
Wharf Road Ticking 156.00frFRL5052 R

SIGNATURE ISLESBORO

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Beauvais Grain Sack 268.00frFRL5003 R
Amelot Ticking 192.00frFRL5009 R
Alette Plaid - previously known as: Kilchurn
Plaid

311.00frFRL5070 R

Down Easter Boats 204.00frFRL5111 R
Yarmouth Floral 217.00frFRL5112 R
Mary Day Botanical 217.00frFRL5113 R
Winthrop Batik 184.00frFRL5114 R
Deerpath Trail Plaid 200.00frFRL5115 R
Marblehead Embroidery 366.00frFRL5116 R
Standen Stripe 362.00frFRL5117 R
Houghton Damask 261.00frFRL5118 R
Florence Linen Damask 201.00frFRL5120 R
Highlands Weave 163.00frFRL5121 R
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SIGNATURE MODERN GLAMOUR

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Westinghouse Floral 257.00frFRL2601 R
Georgette Dot 228.00frFRL2602 R
Little Georgette Dot 228.00frFRL2603 R
Egerton Pinstripe 311.00frFRL2605 R
Rogers Stripe 245.00frFRL2608 R
Gaston Stripe 293.00frFRL2610 R
Pavillion Velvet 239.00frFRL2619 R
Mellon Linen 229.00frFRL2620 R
Maria Linen 197.00frFRL2630 R

SIGNATURE MODERN LODGE

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Buckland Weave 282.00frFRL2240 R
Culham Weave 302.00frFRL2241 R
Calvados Ticking 291.00frFRL2420 R
Boathouse Ticking 215.00frFRL2433 R
Pueblo Stripe 215.00frFRL2434 R
Castle Rock 296.00frFRL2438 R

SIGNATURE MULHOLLAND DRIVE

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Harriman Weave 237.00frFRL2604 R
Pompon Embossed Crocodile 424.00frFRL5076 R
Millard Herringbone 213.00frFRL5078 R
Montebello Damask 350.00frFRL5079 R
Corda Weave 126.00frFRL5082 R
Mandeville 198.00frFRL5083 R
Bazett Satin 101.00frFRL5084 R
Artesia Velvet 300.00frFRL5085 R

SIGNATURE ST HONORE

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Dorian 341.00frFRL2502 R
St Antoine Velvet 239.00frFRL2503 R
Aquitaine Sheer 465.00frFRL2504 R
Auvergne Stripe 326.00frFRL2508 R
Miramont Wool Paisley 327.00frFRL2513 R
Francoise Bouquet 278.00frFRL2517 R

SIGNATURE ST. JEAN OUTDOOR

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Lagon Weave 214.00frFRL5127 R
California Sur 289.00frFRL5128 R
Savanna Burlap 215.00frFRL5130 R
Salt Marsh 199.00frFRL5131 R
Toc Vers Stripe 167.00frFRL5134 R
Coastal Plain 100.00frFRL5136 R

SIGNATURE SUR LA COTE

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Schooner Novelty 198.00frFRL2314 R
Seaworthy Crest 185.00frFRL2315 R
Homeport Scenic 231.00frFRL2316 R
Henri Stripe 266.00frFRL2318 R
Rowthorne Sheer 436.00frFRL2325 R
Rowthorne Embroidery 469.00frFRL2326 R
Martigues Madras 268.00frFRL2327 R
Savona Sheer 335.00frFRL2330 R

SIGNATURE TARTANS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Blackwatch Flannel 272.00frFRL5057 R
Doncaster Tartan 272.00frFRL5058 R
Keighly Tartan 271.00frFRL5059 R
Coach Road Tartan 249.00frFRL5060 R
Collins Tartan 249.00frFRL5061 R
Dudley Glen Plaid 237.00frFRL5062 R
Dunmore Plaid 249.00frFRL5063 R
Market Street Plaid 249.00frFRL5064 R
Sommerset Plaid 249.00frFRL5065 R
Hardwick Plaid 311.00frFRL5068 R
Eliott Plaid 311.00frFRL5069 R
Alette Plaid - previously known as: Kilchurn
Plaid

311.00frFRL5070 R

Dickens Wool Check 237.00frFRL5071 R

SIGNATURE TICKINGS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Ice House Stripe - previously known as: Ice
House Strip

277.00frFRL123 R

Walker Pinstripe 274.00frFRL125 R
Eastpoint Ticking 154.00frFRL134 R
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SIGNATURE TRADING POST II

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Tack House Stripe 219.00frFRL5137 R
Twinfalls Stripe 242.00frFRL5138 R
Wyatt Check 242.00frFRL5139 R
Zuni Stripe 242.00frFRL5140 R
Arietta Paisley - previously known as:
Mandan Paisley

207.00frFRL5141 R

Gunnison Hopsack 207.00frFRL5142 R
Silverton Map 207.00frFRL5143 R
Main Lodge Rug 272.00frFRL5145 R
Eliza Floral 207.00frFRL5146 R
Willa Star Jacquard 183.00frFRL5149 R
Imogene Sheer 306.00frFRL5150 R

SIGNATURE VINTAGE FLORALS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Pomponio Sheer 252.00frFRL5010 R
Summer Estate Floral 257.00frFRL5035 R
Marston Gate Floral 257.00frFRL5037 R
Bramhall Garden 245.00frFRL5038 R
Tallulah Floral 281.00frFRL5040 R
Batchelder Ticking 183.00frFRL5041 R

SIGNATURE VINTAGE LINENS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Bowsprit Awning 207.00frFRL163 R
Danvers Stripe 207.00frFRL165 R
Mill Pond Check 242.00frFRL167 R

SIGNATURE WEST VILLAGE

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Ashfield Floral 280.00frFRL2236 R
Flint Hill Stripe 223.00frFRL2626 R
Rivington Patchwork 364.00frFRL2627 R
Armand Stripe 260.00frFRL2628 R
Willett Corduroy 209.00frFRL2638 R
Cornelius Velvet 443.00frFRL2641 R
Bowler Velvet 251.00frFRL2646 R

SPORTING CLUB OUTDOOR

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Salt Marsh 199.00frFRL5131 R
Coastal Plain 100.00frFRL5136 R
Tea House Floral Outdoor 189.00frFRL5266 R
Boatyard 189.00frFRL5267 R
Coastwise 299.00frFRL5268 R
Basil Stripe 241.00frFRL5269 R
Super Yacht Stripe 375.00frFRL5270 R
Captains Cove Stripe 241.00frFRL5271 R
Courtside Stripe 241.00frFRL5272 R
Tournament Stripe 241.00frFRL5273 R
Coastal Canvas 100.00frFRL5274 R
Cricket Stripe 183.00frFRL5275 R
Deckhouse Sheer 164.00frFRL5277 R
Ocean Breeze 231.00frFRL5278 R

WOOL PLAIDS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Brimfield Plaid 266.00frFRL009 R
Blackwatch Flannel 272.00frFRL5057 R
Doncaster Tartan 272.00frFRL5058 R
Keighly Tartan 271.00frFRL5059 R
Coach Road Tartan 249.00frFRL5060 R
Dunmore Plaid 249.00frFRL5063 R
Market Street Plaid 249.00frFRL5064 R
Sommerset Plaid 249.00frFRL5065 R
Hardwick Plaid 311.00frFRL5068 R
Eliott Plaid 311.00frFRL5069 R
Alette Plaid - previously known as: Kilchurn
Plaid

311.00frFRL5070 R

Dickens Wool Check 237.00frFRL5071 R
Deerpath Trail Plaid 200.00frFRL5115 R
Heathland Plaid 245.00frFRL5165 R
Barnfield Plaid 232.00frFRL5185 R
Dugald Plaid 303.00frFRL5198 R
Refinery Plaid 282.00frFRL5202 R
Aaron Tattersal - previously known as:
Gauciel Tattersall

273.00frFRL5204 R

Abelard Plaid - previously known as:
Glasglow Tartan

232.00frFRL5205 R

Keighley Plaid 282.00frFRL5208 R
Wexford 263.00frFRL5234 R
Doublebrook Plaid 221.00frFRL5242 R
Acton Houndstooth - previously known as:
Glegarrif Plaid

232.00frFRL5249 R
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COASTAL PAPERS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Aiden Stripe 168.00frPRL020 -
Marrifield Stripe 168.00frPRL025 -
Spalding Stripe 152.00frPRL026 -
Palatine Stripe 179.00frPRL050 -
Gable Stripe 189.00frPRL057 -
Monteagle Stripe 147.00frPRL5002 -
Langford Chalk Stripe 147.00frPRL5009 -
Deerpath Trail Plaid 184.00frPRL5020 -
Beacon - previously known as: Pemaquid 168.00frPRL5022 -
Mary Day Botanical 184.00frPRL5023 -
Down Easter Boats 168.00frPRL5024 -
Captains Log 184.00frPRL5025 -
Pillar Point Floral 184.00frPRL5026 -
Shipping Lanes Map - previously known as:
Searsport Map

168.00frPRL5027 -

Stoneleigh Herringbone 231.00frPRL5029 -
Boat Blueprint 152.00frPRL5035 -
Starry Sky 310.00frPRL5041 -
Mapleton Stripe 147.00frPRL703 -

RL CLASSIC WALLCOVERING - STRIPES AND PLAIDS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Aiden Stripe 168.00frPRL020 -
Spalding Stripe 152.00frPRL026 -

SIGNATURE CENTURY CLUB WALLCOVERINGS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Marlowe Floral 389.00frPRL048 -
Palatine Stripe 179.00frPRL050 -

SIGNATURE FLORAL PAPERS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Mapleton Stripe 147.00frPRL703 -
Old Hall Floral 163.00frPRL704 -
Marston Gate Floral 189.00frPRL705 -
Francoise Bouquet 205.00frPRL706 -
Wainscott Floral 163.00frPRL707 -
Basil Stripe 147.00frPRL709 -
Fern Toile 163.00frPRL710 -

SIGNATURE ISLESBORO WALLPAPERS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Deerpath Trail Plaid 184.00frPRL5020 -
Scrimshaw Floral 168.00frPRL5021 -
Beacon - previously known as: Pemaquid 168.00frPRL5022 -
Mary Day Botanical 184.00frPRL5023 -
Down Easter Boats 168.00frPRL5024 -
Captains Log 184.00frPRL5025 -
Pillar Point Floral 184.00frPRL5026 -
Shipping Lanes Map - previously known as:
Searsport Map

168.00frPRL5027 -

Seaworthy Stripe 184.00frPRL5028 -
Stoneleigh Herringbone 231.00frPRL5029 -

SIGNATURE LOFT PAPERS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

New York Postcard 168.00frPRL5000 -
Shipley Windowpane 163.00frPRL5001 -
Monteagle Stripe 147.00frPRL5002 -
Speakeasy Damask 205.00frPRL5003 -
Rivington Patchwork 163.00frPRL5004 -
Teabowl Calico 163.00frPRL5006 -
Copeley Letterpress 205.00frPRL5007 -
Gwinnet Toile 163.00frPRL5008 -
Langford Chalk Stripe 147.00frPRL5009 -

SIGNATURE PAPERS

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Egarton Plaid 152.00frPRL017 -
Aiden Stripe 168.00frPRL020 -
Marrifield Stripe 168.00frPRL025 -
Spalding Stripe 152.00frPRL026 -
Ashfield Floral 221.00frPRL027 -
Vintage Dauphine 205.00frPRL028 -
Homeport Novelty 173.00frPRL030 -
Rowthorne Crest 173.00frPRL032 -
Saratoga Toile 184.00frPRL033 -
Crayford Paisley 184.00frPRL034 -
Castlehead Paisley 184.00frPRL037 -
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SIGNATURE PAPERS II

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Egarton Plaid 152.00frPRL017 -
Spalding Stripe 152.00frPRL026 -
Ashfield Floral 221.00frPRL027 -
Vintage Dauphine 205.00frPRL028 -
Marlowe Floral 389.00frPRL048 -
Palatine Stripe 179.00frPRL050 -
Dunston Stripe 184.00frPRL054 -
Gwynne Damask 205.00frPRL055 -
Gable Stripe 189.00frPRL057 -

SIGNATURE PAPERS III

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Egarton Plaid 152.00frPRL017 -
Aiden Stripe 168.00frPRL020 -
Marrifield Stripe 168.00frPRL025 -
Spalding Stripe 152.00frPRL026 -
Ashfield Floral 221.00frPRL027 -
Vintage Dauphine 205.00frPRL028 -
Homeport Novelty 173.00frPRL030 -
Rowthorne Crest 173.00frPRL032 -
Saratoga Toile 184.00frPRL033 -
Crayford Paisley 184.00frPRL034 -
Castlehead Paisley 184.00frPRL037 -
Marlowe Floral 389.00frPRL048 -
Palatine Stripe 179.00frPRL050 -
Dunston Stripe 184.00frPRL054 -
Gable Stripe 189.00frPRL057 -

SIGNATURE PAPERS IV

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Egarton Plaid 152.00frPRL017 -
Ashfield Floral 221.00frPRL027 -
Vintage Dauphine 205.00frPRL028 -
Homeport Novelty 173.00frPRL030 -
Rowthorne Crest 173.00frPRL032 -
Crayford Paisley 184.00frPRL034 -
Castlehead Paisley 184.00frPRL037 -
Marlowe Floral 389.00frPRL048 -
Old Hall Floral 163.00frPRL704 -
Francoise Bouquet 205.00frPRL706 -
Fern Toile 163.00frPRL710 -

SIGNATURE PENTHOUSE SUITE

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Coco de Mer 221.00frPRL5010 -
Brandt Geometric 221.00frPRL5011 -
Fleur Moderne 205.00frPRL5012 -
Trevor Stripe 116.00frPRL5014 -
Carlton Stripe 137.00frPRL5015 -
L'Oasis 168.00frPRL5016 -
Bartlett Zebra 294.00frPRL5017 -
Swingtime Herringbone 310.00frPRL5018 -
Jazz Age Geometric 310.00frPRL5019 -

SIGNATURE STRIPE LIBRARY

Preis-
kategorie
für MöbelUVP

Design
Code

Design
Name

Aiden Stripe 168.00frPRL020 -
Marrifield Stripe 168.00frPRL025 -
Spalding Stripe 152.00frPRL026 -
Palatine Stripe 179.00frPRL050 -
Dunston Stripe 184.00frPRL054 -
Gable Stripe 189.00frPRL057 -
Monteagle Stripe 147.00frPRL5002 -
Langford Chalk Stripe 147.00frPRL5009 -
Carlton Stripe 137.00frPRL5015 -
Mapleton Stripe 147.00frPRL703 -
Basil Stripe 147.00frPRL709 -
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